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TYPE C T8 UBEND KITS
UPGRADE EXISTING FLUORESCENT LAMPS

22.45"22.45"

6.0" 1.63"

1.1"

1

•	� Compatible Control Systems
	 •  Lutron EcoSystem Digital Control – dims down to 1%
	 •  Lutron 3–Wire Phase Control – dims down to 1%
	 •  DALI Digital – dims down to 1%
	 •  0-10V – dims down to 5%
	 •  Line Voltage Dimming (LVD) – 5% (120V only for dimming)

•	 Simplest & safest option for substantial maintenance and 		
	 energy savings

•	 �Keep existing fixtures, sensors, and control system—no mess, 
no fixture recycling, and no need to break the ceiling plane

•	 �Retrofit for over 50% less than installing a new fixture

5018068

ETL CLASSIFIED

U158U6

LUTRON ECOSYSTEM 
& 3-WIRE

EXT DRIVER / LVD =120V  
DIMMING ONLY CRI

80+

PWR FACTOR

>90

THD
20%

TYPE C 
RETROFIT

DIMMING
DIMS DOWN TO 5% OPERATING TEMP

32°F  TO 104°F

LIGHT
DISTRIBUTION

340°

50,000hrs
RATED LIFE

L70
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OPTIONS

BMF EMG W

ECOSYSTEM BALLAST MODULE
Must specify 3W control only.

Used only if EC5 ballast had sensors connected.

 EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP
(See page 4 for more details)

SPECIFIC WATTAGE
(Only required with 0-10V M-case driver option)

PART NUMBER BUILDER

MFR TYPE LENGTH # OF LAMPS CCT CONTROL INTERFACE* CASE (C) GEN OPTIONS

RP G1

U6

U158

2FT 1L

2L

3L

830 = 3000K

835 = 3500K

840 = 4000K

850 = 5000K

E1 = LUTRON ECO SYSTEM 
(DIMS DOWN TO 1%)

3W = LUTRON 3-WIRE
(DIMS DOWN TO 1%)

10V = 0-10V DIMMING            
(DIMS DOWN TO 5%. KITS W/ M CASE DRIVER 
REQUIRE WATTAGE OPTION. SEE CONFIGURATION 
TABLE BELOW FOR SETTINGS)  

LVD = LINE VOLTAGE DIMMING  
(5% DIMMING TYPICAL. 120V/277V SWITCHED; 120V 
ONLY FOR DIMMING)

DA = DALI DIGITAL (DEFAULT DRIVER SETTINGS: 
CONTROL OUTPUT ENABLED, LOGARITHMIC 
DIMMING, 1% DIMMING LEVEL. CONTACT US IF 
DIFFERENT SETTINGS ARE REQUIRED)

*�CONTACT US FOR ADDITIONAL CONTROL OPTIONS

K = SQUARE W/
STUDS

KN = SQUARE W/O 
STUDS

M = LINEAR

(SEE DIMENSIONS 
ON PAGE 5)

-BMF
-EMG

-W

SEE TABLE 
BELOW

EXAMPLE PART NUMBER RP-T8-4FT-1L-830-10V-M-G2-EMG
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LVD-M AND K DRIVER* (PG. 5) W/ EMG CONFIGURATIONS (PG. 4)

PART # LAMPS PER DRIVER SYSTEM WATTAGE SYSTEM LUMENS EMG CONFIGURATION
RP-U6-2FT-2L-8XX-LVD-C-G1 2 32 4300 A
RP-U6-2FT-3L-8XX-LVD-C-G1 3 46 6400 B

RP-U158-2FT-2L-8XX-LVD-C-G1 2 32 4300 A
RP-U158-2FT-3L-8XX-LVD-C-G1 3 46 6400 B
*REPLACE “C” WITH M OR K IN ORDER TO SPECIFY DRIVE CASE TYPE

DA DRIVER* (PG. 5) W/ EMG CONFIGURATIONS (PG. 4)

PART # LAMPS PER DRIVER SYSTEM WATTAGE SYSTEM LUMENS EMG CONFIGURATION
RP-U6-2FT-1L-8XX-DA-M-G1 1 16 2200 A
RP-U6-2FT-2L-8XX-DA-M-G1 2 32 4400 A
RP-U6-2FT-3L-8XX-DA-M-G1 3 48 6600 B

RP-U158-2FT-1L-8XX-DA-M-G1 1 16 2200 A
RP-U158-2FT-2L-8XX-DA-M-G1 2 32 4400 A
RP-U158-2FT-3L-8XX-DA-M-G1 3 48 6600 B
*DEFAULT DRIVER SETTINGS: CONTROL OUTPUT ENABLED, LOGARITHMIC DIMMING, 1% DIMMING LEVEL. CONTACT US IF DIFFERENT SETTINGS ARE REQUIRED

10V-M DRIVER (PG. 5) W/ EMG CONFIGURATIONS (PG. 4)

PART # LAMPS PER DRIVER SYSTEM WATTAGE SYSTEM LUMENS EMG CONFIGURATION
RP-U6-2FT-1L-8XX-10V-M-G1-12W 1 12 1620 A
RP-U6-2FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G1-12W 2 12 1620 A
RP-U6-2FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G1-12W 3 2 1620 A

RP-U158-2FT-1L-8XX-10V-M-G1-12W 1 12 1620 A
RP-U158-2FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G1-12W 2 12 1620 A
RP-U158-2FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G1-12W 3 12 1620 A

RP-U6-2FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G1-25W 2 25 3375 A
RP-U6-2FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G1-25W 3 25 3375 A

RP-U158-2FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G1-25W 2 25 3375 A
RP-U158-2FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G1-25W 3 25 3375 A

RP-U6-2FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G1-40W 3 40 5400 B

RP-U158-2FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G1-40W 3 40 5400 B

E1 DRIVER (PG. 5) W/ EMG CONFIGURATIONS (PG. 4)

PART # LAMPS PER DRIVER SYSTEM WATTAGE SYSTEM LUMENS EMG CONFIGURATION
RP-U6-2FT-1L-8XX-E1-C-G1 1 16 2200 A
RP-U6-2FT-2L-8XX-E1-C-G1 2 32 4400 A
RP-U6-2FT-3L-8XX-E1-C-G1 3 48 6600 B

RP-U158-2FT-1L-8XX-E1-C-G1 1 16 2200 A
RP-U158-2FT-2L-8XX-E1-C-G1 2 32 4400 A
RP-U158-2FT-3L-8XX-E1-C-G1 3 48 6600 B

3W DRIVER (PG. 5) W/ EMG CONFIGURATIONS (PG. 4)

PART # LAMPS PER DRIVER SYSTEM WATTAGE SYSTEM LUMENS EMG CONFIGURATION
RP-U6-2FT-1L-8XX-3W-C-G1 1 16 2200 A
RP-U6-2FT-2L-8XX-3W-C-G1 2 32 4400 A
RP-U6-2FT-3L-8XX-3W-C-G1 3 48 6600 B

RP-U158-2FT-1L-8XX-3W-C-G1 1 16 2200 A
RP-U158-2FT-2L-8XX-3W-C-G1 2 32 4400 A
RP-U158-2FT-3L-8XX-3W-C-G1 3 48 6600 B

LVD-KN DRIVER (PG. 5) W/ EMG CONFIGURATIONS (PG. 4)

PART # LAMPS PER DRIVER SYSTEM WATTAGE SYSTEM LUMENS EMG CONFIGURATION
RP-U6-2FT-1L-8XX-LVD-KN-G1 1 14 1900 A
RP-U6-2FT-2L-8XX-LVD-KN-G1 2 28 3800 A
RP-U6-2FT-3L-8XX-LVD-KN-G1 3 44 5700 B

RP-U158-2FT-1L-8XX-LVD-KN-G1 1 14 1900 A
RP-U158-2FT-2L-8XX-LVD-KN-G1 2 28 3800 A
RP-U158-2FT-3L-8XX-LVD-KN-G1 3 44 5700 B
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EMG CONFIGURATIONS 
4W ALL-IN-ONE EMG 
[CONFIGURATION A]

4W ALL-IN-ONE EMG W/ SEPARATE LIGHT ENGINE 
[CONFIGURATION B]

8W EMG DRIVER, SEPARATE BATTERY & LIGHT ENGINE
[CONFIGURATION C]

EXISTING TUBES WILL LIGHT IN EMG MODE
 Approximately 500 lumens for 90 minutes.

 Contact us for more options

DRIVER

EMG DIMENSIONS: 5.34" x 1.69" x 1.01"
(SEE LINE DRAWING BELOW)
SEE EXAMPLE 1 BELOW FOR WIRING DIAGRAM

SEPARATE LIGHT ENGINE WILL LIGHT IN EMG MODE
 Approximately 500 lumens for 90 minutes.

 Contact us for more options

DRIVER LIGHT ENGINE

EMG DIMENSIONS: 5.34" x 1.69" x 1.01"
(SEE LINE DRAWING BELOW)
LIGHT ENGINE DIMENSIONS: 4.7" x .83" x .04"
SEE EXAMPLE 2 BELOW FOR WIRING DIAGRAM

SEPARATE LIGHT ENGINE WILL LIGHT IN EMG MODE
 Approximately 1000 lumens for 90 minutes.

 Contact us for more options

DRIVER + LIGHT ENGINE

EMG DIMENSIONS: 5.34" x 1.69" x 1.01"
(SEE LINE DRAWING BELOW)
LIGHT ENGINE DIMENSIONS: 4.7" x .83" x .04"
BATTERY DIMENSIONS: 3.48" x 2.76" x .99" 
(SEE LINE DRAWING BELOW)

WIRING DIAGRAMS

CONFIGURATION A CONFIGURATION B & C

Fulham Co. Inc.: 12705 South Van Ness Ave., Hawthorne, CA 90250 Tel.: 1-323-779-2980 Fax.: 1-323-754-9060.
Specifications subject to change without notice.

order@fulham.com www.fulham.com
Page 4 of 7
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Wiring Diagram

FHSCP-UNV-4W-L
E477042

WHITE (N)

BLACK (L)

BLACK

BALLAST MUST
BE GROUNDED

BLUE 
LED DRIVER

RED (From LED driver)WALL
SWITCH

HOT ( 100V ~ 277V)

WHT/BLK (N-OUT)

LED ARRAY

BLUE/WHITE

RED/WHITE

WHITE

TEST SWITCH
FHSCP-UNV-4W-L

    BATTERY
CONNECTOR

Wiring Diagram (Emergency Only)

RED

BLACK (L)

WHITE (N)

HOT ( 100V ~ 277V)

LED ARRAY
BLUE/WHITE

RED/WHITE

TEST SWITCH

    BATTERY
CONNECTOR

FHSCP-UNV-4W-L
WHT/BLK (N-OUT)

CAP OFF

CAP OFF 

RED
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Wiring Diagram

FHSCP-UNV-4W-L
E477042

WHITE (N)

BLACK (L)

BLACK

BALLAST MUST
BE GROUNDED

BLUE 
LED DRIVER

RED (From LED driver)WALL
SWITCH

HOT ( 100V ~ 277V)

WHT/BLK (N-OUT)

LED ARRAY

BLUE/WHITE

RED/WHITE

WHITE

TEST SWITCH
FHSCP-UNV-4W-L

    BATTERY
CONNECTOR

Wiring Diagram (Emergency Only)

RED

BLACK (L)

WHITE (N)

HOT ( 100V ~ 277V)

LED ARRAY
BLUE/WHITE

RED/WHITE

TEST SWITCH

    BATTERY
CONNECTOR

FHSCP-UNV-4W-L
WHT/BLK (N-OUT)

CAP OFF

CAP OFF 

RED

EMG EMG W/ EXTERNAL BATTERY

USED FOR ALL EMG KITS USED FOR CONFIGURATION C

5.02"

5.34"
4.69"

24"

1.17"

5.12"
6.3"

4.72"

1.69"

18.11"

0.93"0.17"

12.01"

REDWHITE/BLACK

WHITE

BLACK
FHSBATL3-1.5
8W, 1500mAh, 9.6V

1.0"

0.07"

1.38" 2.97"
3.48"

2.37"

0.99"
2.

76
"
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DRIVER DIMENSIONS

LUTRON
Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED Driver with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black

® SPECIF ICAT ION SUBMITTAL Page

Job Name:

Job Number:

Model Numbers:

LED Dimming Driver 1% Dimming

369832p   1   08.21.19

Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED Drivers with Soft-on, 
Fade-to-Black provide a high-performance solution for 
any space, in any application. They provide smooth, 
continuous dimming down to 1% of full output current, 
and fade smoothly between 0% and 1% with Soft-on, 
Fade-to-Black. 

Features
• UL® Listed Class P.
• UL® Type TL rated. Visit “Online Certificates Directory” 

at www.ul.com, enter file number “E322469” to 
determine the Type TL numbers specific to the LDEx 
model Lutron LED Driver.

• Soft-on, Fade-to-Black: fades smoothly between 
0% and 1% when turned on and off for an 
incandescent-like experience.

• Continuous, flicker-free dimming from 100% to 1%1.
• Dimming Method:

– Constant-current reduction dimming provides 
video-friendly performance down to 5%

– PWM dimming below 5% (240 Hz), 
% Modulation = 100%

• Guaranteed dimming performance when used with 
Lutron EcoSystem controls.

• Guaranteed compatibility with Energi Savr Node units 
with EcoSystem, GRAFIK Eye QS with EcoSystem, 
PowPak dimming module with EcoSystem, and 
Quantum systems, allowing for integration into a 
planned or existing EcoSystem lighting control 
solution.

•  QwikFig compatible models available, see How to 
Build a Model Number page for details. For more 
information, please refer to the QwikFig User Guide 
(Lutron P/N 041473) or contact your Lutron  
sales representative.

• Protected from miswires of input power to EcoSystem 
control inputs up to 277 V~.

• Rated lifetime of 50,000 hours at 75 °C (167 °F) 
calibration point (t c).

• FCC Part 15 Class A
• 100% performance tested at factory before shipping.
• RoHS compliant.

Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED Driver  
with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black

Case type K
3.00 in (76 mm) W × 1.00 in (25 mm) H × 4.90 in (124 mm) L

• Non-volatile memory restores all settings after  
power failure.

• For more information please visit:  
www.lutron.com/hilume1softbled

EcoSystem Features
• Simpler to wire and more reliable than 0 –10 V-.
• Guarantees compatibility between Lutron controls, 

LED drivers, ballasts, and sensors.
• Accommodates zone and control changes without 

rewiring.
• Link to Lutron Quantum Total Light Management 

System to monitor lighting power consumption.
• Polarity-free and topology-free.
• Digital EcoSystem intelligence allows easy code 

compliance.
• Digital EcoSystem control link can be Class 1 or  

Class 2.

Case type M
1.18 in (30 mm) W × 1.00 in (25 mm) H × 14.13 in (359 mm) L

1 Light output at 1% depends on the efficacy of the LED light engine used with the driver.

1

CASE TYPE K
 K CASE CONNECTOR LOCATIONS

(WITH STUDS)

4.2"
3"1.6"

1.0"

1.42"
1.99"

1.11"

2"

K Case Connector Locations  

0.74 (19)
1.33 (34)

1.73 (44)

0.32 (8)

0.32 (8)

0.33 (8.3)*

0.33 (8.3)*

0.65 (16.5)

0.65 (16.5)

0.75 (19)

0.29 (7)*

8 – 32 
Threaded 
Studs*

4.9"
4.6"

 KN CASE SIDE ENTRY CONNECTOR LOCATIONS
(WITHOUT STUDS)

0.88" 
1.53"

1.38" 0.64" 

1.0"

14.125"
13.68"

1.18"

CASE TYPE M

Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED Driver with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black

® SPECIF ICAT ION SUBMITTAL Page

Job Name:

Job Number:

Model Numbers:

LED Dimming Driver 1% Dimming

369832p   1   08.21.19

Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED Drivers with Soft-on, 
Fade-to-Black provide a high-performance solution for 
any space, in any application. They provide smooth, 
continuous dimming down to 1% of full output current, 
and fade smoothly between 0% and 1% with Soft-on, 
Fade-to-Black. 

Features
• UL® Listed Class P.
• UL® Type TL rated. Visit “Online Certificates Directory” 

at www.ul.com, enter file number “E322469” to 
determine the Type TL numbers specific to the LDEx 
model Lutron LED Driver.

• Soft-on, Fade-to-Black: fades smoothly between 
0% and 1% when turned on and off for an 
incandescent-like experience.

• Continuous, flicker-free dimming from 100% to 1%1.
• Dimming Method:

– Constant-current reduction dimming provides 
video-friendly performance down to 5%

– PWM dimming below 5% (240 Hz), 
% Modulation = 100%

• Guaranteed dimming performance when used with 
Lutron EcoSystem controls.

• Guaranteed compatibility with Energi Savr Node units 
with EcoSystem, GRAFIK Eye QS with EcoSystem, 
PowPak dimming module with EcoSystem, and 
Quantum systems, allowing for integration into a 
planned or existing EcoSystem lighting control 
solution.

•  QwikFig compatible models available, see How to 
Build a Model Number page for details. For more 
information, please refer to the QwikFig User Guide 
(Lutron P/N 041473) or contact your Lutron  
sales representative.

• Protected from miswires of input power to EcoSystem 
control inputs up to 277 V~.

• Rated lifetime of 50,000 hours at 75 °C (167 °F) 
calibration point (t c).

• FCC Part 15 Class A
• 100% performance tested at factory before shipping.
• RoHS compliant.

Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED Driver  
with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black

Case type K
3.00 in (76 mm) W × 1.00 in (25 mm) H × 4.90 in (124 mm) L

• Non-volatile memory restores all settings after  
power failure.

• For more information please visit:  
www.lutron.com/hilume1softbled

EcoSystem Features
• Simpler to wire and more reliable than 0 –10 V-.
• Guarantees compatibility between Lutron controls, 

LED drivers, ballasts, and sensors.
• Accommodates zone and control changes without 

rewiring.
• Link to Lutron Quantum Total Light Management 

System to monitor lighting power consumption.
• Polarity-free and topology-free.
• Digital EcoSystem intelligence allows easy code 

compliance.
• Digital EcoSystem control link can be Class 1 or  

Class 2.

Case type M
1.18 in (30 mm) W × 1.00 in (25 mm) H × 14.13 in (359 mm) L

1 Light output at 1% depends on the efficacy of the LED light engine used with the driver.

1

0.88" 
1.53"

1.38" 0.64" 

1.0"

14.125"
13.68"

1.18"

LVD

M Case
4.07”L X 1.03”W X 0.94”H

K Case

4.07”L X 1.03”W X 0.94”H

8-32 Studs
2” OC

M CASE K CASE 

8-32 STUDS
2" OC

M CASE

0.44" 0.33"

4.55"
4.87"

0.2"0.63"

K CASE

All dimensions are in mm

0.44"

0.33"

0.68"

2"

0.66"

1.08"

3.13"

3 REF

11 REF

KN CASE 
25W SYSTEM MAX

KN CASE 
26W-60W SYSTEM MAX

Xitanium_20W_0_35to0_5A_XI020C050V042RNP2_PAd-1638DS 11/16 page 1 of 9

The Philips Advance Xitanium range of phase-cut dimming LED drivers are perfectly 
suited for commercial fittings in downlight and track lighting applications. These models 
offer the flexibility of precise output of drive currents from selectable settings and are 
compatible with a variety of electronic low voltage dimmers to deliver reliably smooth 
dimming performance. The drivers are offered in a compact form factor suitable for use 
in elegantly unobtrusive fixture designs. Rated for long life with efficient performance, 
these drivers are excellent design choices for LED downlight fixtures offering the  
benefits of long-lasting energy savings with low maintenance costs.

LED Driver

Xitanium

Specifications

Wiring Diagram

20W 0.35-0.5A 42V LE+TE INT 

XI020C050V042RNP2

Input 
Voltage 
(Vac)

Output
Power
(W)

Output
Voltage
(V)

Output 
Current
(A)

Efficiency@ 
Max Load 
and 75°C 
Case 

Max Case 
Temp.
(°C)

Input
Current
(A)

Max.
Input
Power
(W)

THD 
@ Max 
Load
(%)

Power
Factor @ 
Max Load

Surge 
Protection 
(Combi- 
Wave, KV)

Envir.  
Protection
Rating

120
20 20 - 42

0.35 - 

0.5

85 Life-75°C

Max-85°C

0.2
25

<10% >0.95
2.5 UL damp & dry

277 86 0.1 <25% >0.86

Dimming

Dimming Range 
(with specified 
dimmers)

Minimum 
Output  
Current (A)

Other  
Comments

LE + TE

Leading Edge & 

Trailing Edge

2% ~ 100% 0.007  

Enclosure

 In. (mm)

Case Length 3.74 (95)

Case Width 1.57 (40)

Case Height 0.98 (25)

Mounting Length 3.35 (85)

Overall Length  

Input and output use lead wires.

Lead-wires are input 18AWG / output 22AWG  
105C/600V stranded copper.

Standard lead length is 150mm (±10mm) on all wires 
outside the can.

All wires have tinned ends.

2011/65/ECE465448

PAd-1715DS_Xitanium 55W_XI055C130V042RNP1_S  01/19  page 1 of  9

LED Driver

Xitanium 

XI055C130V042RNP1

Wiring Diagram

Input  
Voltage  
(Vrms)

Output  
Power  
(W)

Output 
Voltage  
(V)

Output  
Current  
(A)

Max. Load
and 70°C
Case

Max.  
Case Temp.  
(°C)

Input  
Current  
(Arms)

Max. 
Input 
Power  
(W)

THD @ 
Max. Load

Power 
Factor @ 
Max. Load

Surge 
Protection 
Common/

Envir.  
Protection  
Rating

120
55 20-42 1.0-1.3

88 Life - 75°C 
Max. - 85°C

0.4
60

<15% >0.95
2.5 UL Damp & Dry

277 87 0.19 <20% >0.90

Enclosure

 P can In. (mm)

Case Length (L2) 3.74 (95)  

Case Width (W) 2.75 (70)

Case Height (H) 1.26 (32)

Mounting Length (M) 3.35 (85)

Other 
Comments

Only @ 120V

2011/65/EC

Advance Xitanium range of phase-cut dimming LED drivers  is perfectly suited 
for commercial �ttings in downlight and track lighting applications. These 
models o�er the �exibility of precise output of drive currents from selectable 
settings and are compatible with a variety of electronic low voltage dimmers 
to deliver reliably smooth dimming performance. The drivers are o�ered in a 
compact form factor suitable for use in elegantly unobtrusive �xture designs. 
Rated for long life with e�cient performance, these drivers are excellent 
design choices for LED downlight �xtures and o�er the bene�ts of long-
lasting energy savings with low maintenance costs.

KN CASE 25W SYSTEM MAX

0.98"

1.57"
1.18"

3.35"
3.74"

KN CASE 26W-60W SYSTEM WATTAGE

3.74"
3.35" 2.75"2.36"

1.26"

NOTE IT IS IMPORTANT THAT LVD DRIVERS ARE MOUNTED TO A FLAT SURFACE IN ORDER TO MAXIMIZE SERVICE LIFE

10V

M CASE

12W-25W DRIVER

10.4"

9.9"

0.6"

1.3" (Height)

45W DRIVER

11.1"

10.6"

0.6"

1.3" (Height)

80W DRIVER

12.8"

12.4"

0.9"

1.6" (Height)

KN CASE

2

Housing F-Style J-Style

Length 4.3” (109mm) 4.2” (106mm)

Width 2.4” (61.1mm) 2.4” (61.1mm)

Height 1.2” (27.5mm) 1.2” (27.5mm)

Mounting Length 4.5” (115mm) 2.0” (50.8mm)

Mounting Width 2.4” (61.1mm) 2.4” (61.1mm)

4.5"

1.02"0.2"

4.3"

2.4"

5.0"
1.2"

2.3"

K CASE
2.3"

1.2"

1.02"

4.5"
2.0"

2.4"

0.3"

4.2"

5.0"
4.2"

0.2"
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MOST COMMON FIXTURE TYPES

CEILING / TROFFER PARABOLIC CEILING / TROFFER SURFACE MOUNT

FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT C-FLEXRETROFITS.COM OR CONTACT US


